Il ASALTAMONTES TRAIL 2019 10 AGOSTO 2019

TiMiNG - -
DURLAL TRAIL CURTO
CRONOMETRAXE
|
POS. P.CAT. | NUMBER |PARTICIPANT SEX CATEGORY CLuB META DIF 12 RITMO
1 1 387  JIMENEZ OLLER, JUAN JAVIER MALE  SENIOR-M 01:04:00 04:56 min/Km
2 1 318 DIZ DIAZ , RUBEN MALE  VET-M BIOCOUTO 01:07:31 +00:03:31 05:12 min/Km
3 2 374  SALGADO, CASTOR MALE  VET-M PREFABRICADOS FEIJOO 01:08:54 +00:04:54 05:18 min/Km
4 2 380 SUAREZ SUAREZ , ALVARO MALE  SENIOR-M CASTRO TRAIL 01:14:25 +00:10:25 05:44 min/Km
5 3 303 ALVAR LOPEZ , PABLO MALE  SENIOR-M INDEPENDIENTE 01:14:30 +00:10:30 05:44 min/Km
6 4 362 QUINTIAN AGRAFOJO , CHEMA MALE  SENIOR-M CDM VERTICE 01:14:44 +00:10:44 05:45 min/Km
7 5 321 FEIJOO TRAVESO, IGNACIO MALE  SENIOR-M PREFABRICADOS FEIJOO 01:15:19 +00:11:19 05:48 min/Km
8 6 327 FREIRIA FERNANDEZ , BRUNO MALE  SENIOR-M 01:17:11 +00:13:11 05:57 min/Km
9 3 326 FLETA TORMES, JESUS MALE  VET-M INDEPENDIENTE 01:17:38 +00:13:38 05:59 min/Km
10 4 349 MIRA FERNANDEZ , JOSE MALE  VET-M BURGAS ATLETISMO 01:17:44 +00:13:44 05:59 min/Km
11 5 320 FEIJOO LOUREIRO , PABLO MALE  VET-M PREFABRICADOS FEIJOO 01:17:50 +00:13:50 05:60 min/Km
12 7 314 CASARES DOMINGUEZ , FRANCISCO JOSE MALE  SENIOR-M 01:17:54 +00:13:54 05:60 min/Km
13 6 344 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ , JOSE MALE  VET-M RUN CARBALLINO 01:18:17 +00:14:17 06:02 min/Km
14 7 384 ARAUJO CAMBES , ROBERTO MALE  VET-M 01:18:41 +00:14:41 06:04 min/Km
15 8 348 MENO BARJA , JOAQUIN MALE  VET-M PREFABRICADOS FEIJOO 01:18:43 +00:14:43 06:04 min/Km
16 9 333 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ , FERNANDO MALE  VET-M INDEPENDIENTE 01:20:47 +00:16:47 06:13 min/Km
17 10 381  TELLO IRIARTE , INAKI MALE  VET-M 01:21:10 +00:17:10 06:15 min/Km
18 8 323 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ , RUBEN MALE  SENIOR-M INDEPENDIENTE 01:22:07 +00:18:07 06:19 min/Km
19 9 361 PULIDO SOTELO , MIGUEL MALE  SENIOR-M INDEPENDIENTE 01:22:52 +00:18:52 06:23 min/Km
20 11 383 VALLEJO GARCIA , JOSE ANTOMIO MALE  VET-M BIOCOUTO 01:23:23 +00:19:23 06:25 min/Km
21 10 372 ROSELL HURTADO , DANIEL MALE  SENIOR-M INDEPENDIENTE 01:24:26 +00:20:26 06:30 min/Km
22 12 337 IGLESIAS OUTOMURO, TEOFILO MALE  VET-M PREFABRICADOS FEIJOO 01:24:51 +00:20:51 06:32 min/Km
23 13 370 RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS , JAVIER MALE  VET-M PREFABRICADOS FEIJOO 01:24:51 +00:20:51 06:32 min/Km
24 14 325 FIDALGO RIVAS , CARLOS MALE  VET-M CORREDORES DO MINO 01:24:52 +00:20:52 06:32 min/Km
25 345 LOSADA PEREZ, VICKY FEMALE SENIOR-F BIOCOUTO 01:26:25 +00:22:25 06:39 min/Km
26 1 351 NOGUEIRA ALVAREZ , ANA BELEN FEMALE VET-F 01:26:33 +00:22:33 06:40 min/Km
27 15 342 LETE GOMEZ , MIKEL MALE  VET-M RCTSS (REAL CLUB DE TENIS DE SAN SEBASIAN) 01:26:35 +00:22:35 06:40 min/Km
28 16 357 PEREZ ALONSO, JAVIER MALE  VET-M PREFABRICADOS FEIJOO 01:27:36 +00:23:36 06:45 min/Km
29 17 341  JUSTEL RIVERA, EDUARDO MALE  VET-M S.D.KORRIKAZALEAK 01:28:07 +00:24:07 06:47 min/Km
30 18 346 MANSILLA GASCON , IKER MALE  VET-M 01:28:28 +00:24:28 06:49 min/Km
31 11 389 VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ , XURXO MALE  SENIOR-M 01:29:25 +00:25:25 06:53 min/Km
32 12 302 AFONSO , RODRIGO MALE  SENIOR-M MATT 01:30:34 +00:26:34 06:58 min/Km
33 19 329 GIL TATO, JOSE MARIA MALE  VET-M C.A.R. MARISQUEIRO 01:31:43 +00:27:43 07:04 min/Km
34 20 309 BARBERA MARTINEZ , JOSE MALE  VET-M AJOS XATIVA 01:33:47 +00:29:47 07:13 min/Km
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RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS , ALBERTO

SOUTULLO PARADELA , ANA ISABEL

BLANCO TABOAS , ANDRES
ESTEVEZ ULLOA , EDUARDO
AFONSO , MARCO

NOVOA CID, JOSE LUIS

SORDO GARCIA , MARIA TERESA
APARICIO DiAZ , JAVIER
BOUZADA BLANCO , BENITO
OTERO LIMIA , JOSE ANTONIO
GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ , JACQUELINE
GINER BORREGUERO , BIBIANA
JANEIRO JANEIRO, PILY
REGUEIRO RIVERA , ALVARO
ALVAREZ GONZALEZ , CELSA
FERREIRO PUMAR , MANUEL

REY PINTOR , ANTONIO
ALVAREZ , MERCHE

RODRIGUEZ ANDRADE , ARTURO
DE SOUSA GALVEZ , JUAN CARLOS
ARCE AMOR, LALO

TRAPOTE TORRE , PALOMA
SAAVEDRA , NARCISO

PEREZ FILGUEIRA , DAVID
PEREIRA PINEIRO , JOSE MANUEL
GARCIA MASCARELL , CHARO
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ , JOSE MANUEL
DOMINGUES , DAMIEN

PAREDES ROMAN , ERWIN EDSON
FERNANDEZ CELIX , NURIA
RODAL ALVAREZ , SARA

COSTA , CARLOS

DIOS GONZALEZ , EVA

LODEIRO POSE , PAULA
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- TRAIL CURTO -
CATEGORY CLUB
VET-M INDEPENDIENTE
VET-F PREFABRICADOS FEIJOO
VET-M
VET-M
VET-M MATT
VET-M OURENSE ATLETISMO
VET-F CONCELLO DE VIGO
VET-M RUNNING OLEIROS
VET-M VETERANOS PABELLON OURENSE
VET-M INDEPENDIENTE
VET-F A.D.LIMIACTIVA
SENIOR-F INDEPENDIENTE
VET-F CD/FORTUNA
SENIOR-M
VET-F ATLETISMO MACEDA
VET-M ATLETISMO MACEDA
VET-M
VET-F BOX 001 RUNMANIAK OURENSE
VET-M C. A. DIVINA PASTORA CADIZ
SENIOR-M INDEPENDIENTE
VET-M BOX 001 RUNMANIAK OURENSE
VET-F BOX 001 RUNMANIAK OURENSE
VET-M INDEPENDIENTE
SENIOR-M OURENSE ATLETISMO
SENIOR-M CAZAFANTASMAS TEAM
VET-F C.A. CUATRO SANTOS CARTAGENA
VET-M ESPRINTES OURENSE
VET-M
VET-M BOX 001 RUNMANIAK OURENSE
SENIOR-F XONE VIGO
SENIOR-F XONE VIGO
VET-M TROGLODITAS RUNNERS
SENIOR-F CLUB RUNMANIAK OURENSE
SENIOR-F INDEPENDIENTE

FEMALE
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META
01:34:30
01:34:35
01:34:59
01:37:10
01:38:25
01:39:13
01:39:30
01:39:34
01:39:44
01:40:05
01:40:34
01:41:57
01:42:30
01:42:40
01:44:45
01:44:45
01:45:22
01:45:29
01:45:53
01:46:07
01:47:00
01:47:00
01:49:29
01:49:59
01:51:31
01:52:22
01:53:21
01:56:38
01:56:53
01:58:16
01:58:17
02:00:47
02:01:34
02:06:09

10 AGOSTO 2019
DIF 12 RITMO
+00:30:30 07:17 min/Km
+00:30:35 07:17 min/Km
+00:30:59 07:19 min/Km
+00:33:10 07:29 min/Km
+00:34:25 07:35 min/Km
+00:35:13 07:38 min/Km
+00:35:30 07:40 min/Km
+00:35:34 07:40 min/Km
+00:35:44 07:41 min/Km
+00:36:05 07:42 min/Km
+00:36:34 07:45 min/Km
+00:37:57 07:51 min/Km
+00:38:30 07:54 min/Km
+00:38:40 07:54 min/Km
+00:40:45 08:04 min/Km
+00:40:45 08:04 min/Km
+00:41:22 08:07 min/Km
+00:41:29 08:07 min/Km
+00:41:53 08:09 min/Km
+00:42:07 08:10 min/Km
+00:43:00 08:14 min/Km
+00:43:00 08:14 min/Km
+00:45:29 08:26 min/Km
+00:45:59 08:28 min/Km
+00:47:31 08:35 min/Km
+00:48:22 08:39 min/Km
+00:49:21 08:44 min/Km
+00:52:38 08:59 min/Km
+00:52:53 08:60 min/Km
+00:54:16 09:06 min/Km
+00:54:17 09:06 min/Km
+00:56:47 09:18 min/Km
+00:57:34 09:22 min/Km
+01:02:09 09:43 min/Km
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GONZALEZ LOPEZ , BELEN
JIMENEZ LOPEZ , ANTONIO
CARNERO PEREZ , MONICA
SINDE CANTORNA , ANA ISABEL
SEGUIN OUTEIRINO, LETICIA
MIRAS LEBORAN , SANDRA
IGLESIAS MALVAR , ODILO
REQUENA BARRIO , MANUEL
REQUENA BARRIO , JORGE
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- TRAIL CURTO -

SEX CATEGORY CLUB

FEMALE VET-F CLUB BOX 001 RUNMANIAK OURENSE
MALE VET-M INDEPENDIENTE
FEMALE VET-F CASTRO TRAIL
FEMALE VET-F GMTA&CHUVONERS
FEMALE SENIOR-F A.D.LIMIACTIVA
FEMALE VET-F CASTRO TRAIL
MALE VET-M ASALTAMONTES
MALE VET-M TRIMAD

MALE VET-M INDEPENDIENTE

META
02:06:09
02:06:24
02:09:53
02:09:54
02:09:54
02:09:54
02:12:03
03:59:40
03:59:41

10 AGOSTO 2019

DIF 12
+01:02:09
+01:02:24
+01:05:53
+01:05:54
+01:05:54
+01:05:54
+01:08:03
+02:55:40
+02:55:41

RITMO
09:43 min/Km
09:44 min/Km
09:60 min/Km
09:60 min/Km
09:60 min/Km
09:60 min/Km
10:10 min/Km
18:27 min/Km
18:27 min/Km
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